
U7/U8 GIRLS TEAMS

Blue Team
Color: Blue

1. Ramsey Smith
2. Moira Brennan
3. Macyn Kreager
4. Kaleesi Fullner
5. Brooklyn Parra
6. Maggie Hein

Yellow Team
Color: Yellow

1. Melany Cadena
2. Karlena Cone
3. Kortney McIntyre
4. Ivianna Panning
5. Aaliya Ruiz
6. Willow Walvoord

Pink Team
Color: Pink

1. Lila Monaghan
2. Libby Taylor
3. Rachel Moore
4. Emersyn Cruise
5. Addison Bray

Green Team
Color: Green

1. Morgan Hangman
2. Ariel Myers
3. Anorah Slater
4. Sarah Spellerberg
5. Lily Stednitz



U7/U8 GIRLS PRACTICE AND GAME SCHEDULE
*Practices on Tuesday evenings, Games on Sundays

Week 1

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, March 28 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Yellow 1A

Sunday, March 28 4:30pm-5:30pm Pink vs Green 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, March 30 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, March 30 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B

Week 2

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, April 11 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Pink 1A

Sunday, April 11 4:30pm-5:30pm Yellow vs Green 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, April 13 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, April 13 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B

Week 3

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, April 18 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Green 1A

Sunday, April 18 4:30pm-5:30pm Yellow vs Pink 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, April 20 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, April 20 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B



Week 4

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, April 25 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Pink 1A

Sunday, April 25 4:30pm-5:30pm Yellow vs Green 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, April 27 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, April 27 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B

Week 5

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, May 2 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Yellow 1A

Sunday, May 2 4:30pm-5:30pm Pink vs Green 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, May 4 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, May 4 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B

Week 6

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, May 9 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Pink 1A

Sunday, May 9 4:30pm-5:30pm Yellow vs Green 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, May 11 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, May 11 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B



Week 7

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, May 16 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Green 1A

Sunday, May 16 4:30pm-5:30pm Yellow vs Pink 1B

PRACTICE Time Teams Practicing Field

Tuesday, May 18 6pm - 7pm Blue and Yellow 1A

Tuesday, May 18 6pm - 7pm Pink and Green 1B

Week 8

GAMEDAY Time Game Field

Sunday, May 23 4:30pm-5:30pm Blue vs Yellow 1A

Sunday, May 23 4:30pm-5:30pm Pink vs Green 1B


